
204

1

2-1

3

4

5

6

7
8

10

12

13

14

1516

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

11
31

2

5.15 AcC

.668 Ac

0.32 AcC

0.54 Ac

0.43 Ac

0.24 Ac

2.8 AcC

3.81 Ac
0.74 Ac

0.13
0.13Ac

0.29 Ac

4.3 AcC

0.84 AcC

0.30 AcC

0.33 Ac

3.3 AcC

0.45 AcC

0.37 Ac

0.39 Ac

0.51 Ac

3.1 AcC

0.22 AcC

3.8 AcC

0.38 Ac
0.24 Ac

0.27 Ac
0.50 AcC

0.23 Ac

0.34 Ac

.612 Ac

0.36 AcC

0.27 AcC

 Ac

9.23 Ac
3.13 Ac

12.08

100.71'

66' Right of Way

11
.73

32

103.07'

11
5.6

8'

17'

128.28'
157.07'

126.04'

99
.91

'
9.4

8'

311.23'

118'
19.33'

89.92'

130'

914.55'

262'S

138.5'

129.8'

101.5'

179.3'

77'

85'

75'

83
'

22
1.1

2'

10
4.1

4'

17
9.3

6'

102'

185'

185'

89.75'
102'

52'
57'

102'

52'
57'

66
.9'

128'

124'

11
6.5

1'

16
6.1

7'

84.13'

28.5'
47.5'

123.19'

16
4.4

4'

10
6.1

3'

49
.8'

55.1'

49.
84'

74.9'

75.25'

161.67'

42.65'

76
.11

'

121'

117
.6'

64.69'
93.9'

121'

19
3.6

7'

77
.5'

16
6.1

9'

94.83'

99.89'60
.87

'

16
9.2

8'

168.98'
11.35'

5' 74.12'

132.3'

96.17'

73.24'
101.75'

180'

62.47'

213.7'

386.05'

10
4.2

8'

69.68'
61'

11
2.5

1'

117
.17

'

16
4'

140'

253.5'

32'
40'

102'

356.49'

250'D

214.96'

55
6.9

2'

63
.74

'
73

.56
'

50.
73' 108.79' 76.19'

78
.68

'
30

.44
'

21
.14

'

14
4.1

8'

11
0.2

4'

114.8'

48.53'
140.55'

103.9'

487.82'

247'

291.6'

570.67'

56
7'S

235'

575'S

332.8'

34.91'

20
8.1

3'

174.48'

18
8.5

8'
12

6.2
7'

303.33'

35
0'

185'

35
3.1

3'

51'

13
1.7

9'

125'S
146.3'

152.09'

100.71'

125.5'

25'

153.14'

24
9.7

2'

75.45'

173.19'

110'
128'

171'

30.
30

'

36.05'

19
.17

'

21
.58

'

26.38'
26.21'

33.25'

29'S

106.14'
224.71'

10
8.2

'

91.58'

E

E

E
E

E

BAT H HOUSING
AUTHORITY

BAT H HOUSING
DEVEL. CORP.

BAT H HOUSING
AUTHORITY

SALVATION
ARMY

CITY OF
BAT H

5

WEST BATH

CHANDLER DR

CO
NG

RE
SS

DR
AY

TO
N

BLUFF RD.

WING FARM PARKWAY

KINGS HIGHWAY
CENTRE ST

RD

CONGRESS   AVE   

CENTR
AL A

VE

AV
E

1

5

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

41

40

39

38

37

41

14

26

This map is for assessment purposes only.It is not valid for legal description or conveyance.

Revised to:     April 1, 2016Contracting Authority:   City of Bath, Maine
Index . Map Number:

Maps originally produced by Cartographic Associates, Littleton, NHPhotography Date: April 29, 1993  Completion Date: Sept. 30, 1994

Lot Numbers outside of red boundary are on adjacent maps. Maps Updated by:

200

Feet
Ac Surveyed Area

AcC Calculated Area
100' Record Dimension
100's Scaled Dimension

TAX MAPBATH

204

1

2-1

3

4

5

6

7
8

10

12

13

14

1516

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

11
31

2

5.15 AcC

.668 Ac

0.32 AcC

0.54 Ac

0.43 Ac

0.24 Ac

2.8 AcC

3.81 Ac
0.74 Ac

0.13
0.13Ac

0.29 Ac

4.3 AcC

0.84 AcC

0.30 AcC

0.33 Ac

3.3 AcC

0.45 AcC

0.37 Ac

0.39 Ac

0.51 Ac

3.1 AcC

0.22 AcC

3.8 AcC

0.38 Ac
0.24 Ac

0.27 Ac
0.50 AcC

0.23 Ac

0.34 Ac

.612 Ac

0.36 AcC

0.27 AcC

 Ac

9.23 Ac
3.13 Ac

12.08

100.71'

66' Right of Way

11
.73

32

103.07'

11
5.6

8'

17'

128.28'
157.07'

126.04'

99
.91

'
9.4

8'

311.23'

118'
19.33'

89.92'

130'

914.55'

262'S

138.5'

129.8'

101.5'

179.3'

77'

85'

75'

83
'

22
1.1

2'

10
4.1

4'

17
9.3

6'

102'

185'

185'

89.75'
102'

52'
57'

102'

52'
57'

66
.9'

128'

124'

11
6.5

1'

16
6.1

7'

84.13'

28.5'
47.5'

123.19'

16
4.4

4'

10
6.1

3'

49
.8'

55.1'

49.
84'

74.9'

75.25'

161.67'

42.65'

76
.11

'

121'

117
.6'

64.69'
93.9'

121'

19
3.6

7'

77
.5'

16
6.1

9'

94.83'

99.89'60
.87

'

16
9.2

8'

168.98'
11.35'

5' 74.12'

132.3'

96.17'

73.24'
101.75'

180'

62.47'

213.7'

386.05'

10
4.2

8'

69.68'
61'

11
2.5

1'

117
.17

'

16
4'

140'

253.5'

32'
40'

102'

356.49'

250'D

214.96'

55
6.9

2'

63
.74

'
73

.56
'

50.
73' 108.79' 76.19'

78
.68

'
30

.44
'

21
.14

'

14
4.1

8'

11
0.2

4'

114.8'

48.53'
140.55'

103.9'

487.82'

247'

291.6'

570.67'

56
7'S

235'

575'S

332.8'

34.91'

20
8.1

3'

174.48'

18
8.5

8'
12

6.2
7'

303.33'

35
0'

185'

35
3.1

3'

51'

13
1.7

9'

125'S
146.3'

152.09'

100.71'

125.5'

25'

153.14'

24
9.7

2'

75.45'

173.19'

110'
128'

171'

30.
30

'

36.05'

19
.17

'

21
.58

'

26.38'
26.21'

33.25'

29'S

106.14'
224.71'

10
8.2

'

91.58'

E

E

E
E

E

BAT H HOUSING
AUTHORITY

BAT H HOUSING
DEVEL. CORP.

BAT H HOUSING
AUTHORITY

SALVATION
ARMY

CITY OF
BAT H

5

WEST BATH

CHANDLER DR

CO
NG

RE
SS

DR
AY

TO
N

BLUFF RD.

WING FARM PARKWAY

KINGS HIGHWAY
CENTRE ST

RD

CONGRESS   AVE   

CENTR
AL A

VE

AV
E

1

5

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

41

40

39

38

37

41

14

26

Parcels
City Owned Parcels
Roads
Railroad
CMP
Water

Surface Water
Buildings (Accurate Location)

Common Ownership
Right of Way

or

Buildings (Approx. Location)
TIF District207.846.2355

www.spatialalternatives.com

patialA lternativesS 29 28
2524

30 31
27
32

26 29


